
Gregorian Calendar
March 2023 (Sha'bān - Ramadān 1444) - United States

Wednesd
ay

  1 March (Adar) 2023     Self-Injury Awareness Day  
Zero Discrimination Day 

  9 Sha'bān 1444

Thursday   2 March (Adar) 2023   10 Sha'bān 1444
Friday   3 March (Adar) 2023     World Wildlife Day   11 Sha'bān 1444

Saturday   4 March (Adar) 2023   12 Sha'bān 1444
Sunday   5 March (Adar) 2023   13 Sha'bān 1444
Monday   6 March (Adar) 2023   14 Sha'bān 1444
Tuesday   7 March (Adar) 2023   15 Sha'bān 1444 Half of Shaban

Wednesd
ay

  8 March (Adar) 2023     International Women's Day   16 Sha'bān 1444

Thursday   9 March (Adar) 2023     World Kidney Day   17 Sha'bān 1444

Friday   10 March (Adar) 2023   18 Sha'bān 1444
Saturday   11 March (Adar) 2023   19 Sha'bān 1444
Sunday   12 March (Adar) 2023   20 Sha'bān 1444
Monday   13 March (Adar) 2023   21 Sha'bān 1444
Tuesday   14 March (Adar) 2023   22 Sha'bān 1444
Wednesd
ay

  15 March (Adar) 2023   23 Sha'bān 1444

Thursday   16 March (Adar) 2023   24 Sha'bān 1444
Friday   17 March (Adar) 2023   25 Sha'bān 1444
Saturday   18 March (Adar) 2023   26 Sha'bān 1444
Sunday   19 March (Adar) 2023   27 Sha'bān 1444
Monday   20 March (Adar) 2023     International Day of

Happiness   French Language Day 
  28 Sha'bān 1444

Tuesday   21 March (Adar) 2023     World Day to Eliminate
Racial Discrimination   World Poetry Day   International Day
of Nowruz   World Down Syndrome Day   International Day
of Forests 

  29 Sha'bān 1444

Wednesd
ay

  22 March (Adar) 2023     World Water Day   30 Sha'bān 1444

Thursday   23 March (Adar) 2023     World Meteorological Day   1 Ramadān 1444 First of Ramadan

Friday   24 March (Adar) 2023     World Tuberculosis Day  
World Day for Truth concerning Human Rights Violations 

  2 Ramadān 1444

Saturday   25 March (Adar) 2023     Day to Remember Slavery
Victims and Transatlantic Slave Trade   Earth Hour   World
Solidarity Day for Detained and Missing Workers 

  3 Ramadān 1444

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/gregorian-calendar/united_states/2023/march/


Sunday   26 March (Adar) 2023   4 Ramadān 1444
Monday   27 March (Adar) 2023   5 Ramadān 1444
Tuesday   28 March (Adar) 2023   6 Ramadān 1444
Wednesd
ay

  29 March (Adar) 2023   7 Ramadān 1444

Thursday   30 March (Adar) 2023   8 Ramadān 1444
Friday   31 March (Adar) 2023   9 Ramadān 1444
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